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Court Attorney Name City Phone Bar #Email 170

Adoption
175
Guardianship

Waterville District
Court

Ames,  Pamela J. Waterville 207.877.6623 2229 pjames@mewireless.net � �� �

Andrus,  Justin Brunswick 207.449.3883 9321 justin@justinandrus.com ��

Apantaku,  Elyse Waterville 207.873.7755 5065 eapantaku@schneiderbrewer.com � �� �

Bloom,  Annalee Skowhegan 207.474.2383 7652 lawbloomarb@myfairpoint.net � �� �

Flick,  J.Mitchell Winthrop 207.377.2205 3167 mitchflick@aol.com � �� �

Geller,  David Waterville 207.873.2722 8116 gellerd@thomas.edu � �� �

Hopkins,  Paula West Rockport207.236.6474 7909 bzzzz64@yahoo.com � �� �

Jennings,  Douglas Hallowell 207.621.8188 3544 dfjlaw@live.com � �� �

Jones,  Dennis Farmingdale 207.582.6550 1357 dljesq@gwi.net � �� �

Pushard,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 hpushard@pushlaw.me � �� �

Reeves,  Charles Waterville 207.861.9859 7925 charlesreeveslaw@myfairpoint.net � �� �

Reeves,  Polly Augusta 207.582.1966 6992 polly.reeves.law@gmail.com � �� �

Roberts,  Elissa Waterville 207.873.7755 5105 elissa.roberts@yahoo.com � �� �

Shalhoob,  Margaret Bangor 207.942.3313 3676 mshalho@aol.com � �� �

Organization Name
Attorney Roster Report by Court


